10.

i1,

12,

13.

14,

I5.

LYONS TOWNSHIP
AGENDA
BOARD OF TRUSTELES REGULAR BOARD MEETING
JULY 8, 2014
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
A, JUNE 10, 2014 MINUTES OF REGULAR BOARD MEETING

SUPERVISOR’S REPORT

CLERK'S REPORT ~ CLERK NOONAN

A. 2014/15 VEHICLE STICKER SALES AND MONIES COLLECTED

B. 2014 ROAD RESURFACING PROGRAM — BID OPENING JUNE 26, 2014
Un-incorporated Area: Peck Ave., 59" PL., Edgewood Ave and 58" St.,

FINANCE COMMITTEE —~ TRUSTEE GARRETTE
A. PAYMENT BILLS

BUILDING AND SENIOR SERVICES — TRUSTEE KELLY

SPECIAL POLICE PROTECTION — TRUSTEE ANDERSON
A, INDIAN HEAD PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT MONTHLY REPORT

COMMITTEE ON YOUTH - TRUSTEE SPRAGUE
MENTAL HEALTH COMMISSION — TRUSTEE KELLY
PUBLIC COMMENT

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT



